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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank

1 Énergir https://www.linkedin.com/company/énergir/Canada 1,049 64 6.10% ▲ 0
2 AER https://www.linkedin.com/company/alberta-energy-regulator/Canada 1,057 57 5.39% ▲ 2
3 Cenovus Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/cenovus-energy/Canada 5,619 186 3.31% ▲ 4
4 Plains Midstream Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/plains-midstream-canada/Canada 1,041 33 3.17% ▲ 6
5 Pembina Pipeline Corporationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/pembina-pipeline-corporation/Canada 2,244 71 3.16% ▲ 4
6 Enerflex https://www.linkedin.com/company/enerflex-ltd-/Canada 3,123 98 3.14% ▼ -4
7 Parkland Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/parklandcorporation/Canada 2,382 70 2.94% ▲ 1
8 Inter Pipeline https://www.linkedin.com/company/inter-pipeline/Canada 1,139 33 2.90% ▲ 3
9 Irving Oil https://www.linkedin.com/company/irving-oil/Canada 2,987 84 2.81% ▲ 3

10 TC Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/tcenergy/Canada 8,051 223 2.77% ▼ -5
11 Keyera https://www.linkedin.com/company/keyera/Canada 1,128 28 2.48% ▼ -5
12 SECURE ENERGY https://www.linkedin.com/company/secure-energy-inc/Canada 1,354 31 2.29% ▲ 10
13 Calfrac Well Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/calfrac-well-services/Canada 1,662 29 1.74% ▲ 1
14 PTW Energy Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/ptw-energy/Canada 1,097 19 1.73% ▲ 7
15 Enbridge https://www.linkedin.com/company/enbridge/Canada 10,844 181 1.67% ▼ -2
16 Petro-Canada Lubricants https://www.linkedin.com/company/petro-canada-lubricants/Canada 1,665 26 1.56% ▲ 2
17 CNRL https://www.linkedin.com/company/cnrl/Canada 8,599 122 1.42% ▲ 0
18 Suncor https://www.linkedin.com/company/suncor/Canada 14,406 195 1.35% ▼ -2
19 Trican Well Service https://www.linkedin.com/company/trican-well-service-ltd-/Canada 1,166 14 1.20% ▲ 0
20 Precision Drilling https://www.linkedin.com/company/precision-drilling/Canada 2,461 29 1.18% ▲ 0
21 Ensign Energy Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/ensign-energy-services/Canada 2,757 20 0.73% ▲ 3
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22 Syncrude Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/syncrude-canada-ltd-/Canada 2,969 19 0.64% ▲ 1
23 Imperial Oil https://www.linkedin.com/company/imperial-oil/Canada 4,501 19 0.42% ▼ -8
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